
Individual - Class "A" Club Score Place

Children2 (9-11), Male-A CH2-M-A

1 Boianov, Veselin TC 'Force-2004' 3.76 1

2 Nikolov, Daniel  condor2000 0.00 DSQ

3 Shabanakov, Radoslav BUL - Invicta 0.00 DSQ

Children 2 (9-11), F-A CH2-F-A

4 Hristova, Nikol TC 'Force-2004' 5.86 1

5 Gogova, Yiana condor2000 4.00 2

Cadets (12-14), Male-A CAD-M-A

6 Abud, Shadi condor2000 6.08 1

7 Yanev, Konstantin TC 'Force-2004' 5.90 2

8 Stefanov, Kristian  hemus 5.28 3

9 Angelov, Angel  AHIL 4.30 4

Cadets (12-14), F-A CAD-F-A

10 Dimitrova, Martina  hemus 5.60 1

11 Vekova, Viktoria  Fire 5.15 2

12 Cakova, Mila hemus 4.78 3

13 Atanasova, Martina  SC PHOENIX 4.65 4

14 Koleva, Svetlozara  hemus 4.45

15 Dimitrova, Viktoria  condor2000 4.33

Juniors (15-17), Male-A JUN-M-A

16 Penchev, Teodor BUL - Sparta Sofia 6.60 1

17 Dobrev, Yordan BUL - hemus 5.93 2

Juniors (15-17), F-A JUN-F-A

18 Tsankova, Nia BUL - Fire 6.91 1

19 Borisova, Asya BUL - Sparta Sofia 6.76 2

20 Sarbinova, Presiana BUL - Fire 6.53 3

21 Petrova, Militsa BUL - hemus 6.50 4

22 Popova, Silvia BUL - Fire 5.68

23 Dimitrova, Simona BUL - hemus 5.38

Seniors1 (18-30), Male-A SEN-A1-M-A

24 Nikolov, Petar Sparta Sofia 6.07 1

Seniors A 1 (18-30), F-A SEN1-F-A

25 Borisova, Iva BUL - Sparta Sofia 6.02 1

26 Petrova, Styliana BUL - Fire (1) 5.72 2

27 Petrova, Maria BUL - Fire (1) 5.72 3

Seniors2 (31-40), Male-A SEN-A2-M-A

28 Mitcov, Borislav TC 'Force-2004' 6.07 1

Seniors2 (31-40), F-A SEN-A2-F-A

29 Boianova, Kalina TC 'Force-2004' 6.27 1

Masters 1 (41-50), M-A MAS-1-M-A

30 Hristov, Biser TC 'Force-2004' 6.80 1

Masters 1 (41-50), F-A MAS-1-F-A
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31 Kuznetsova, Olena UKR - TPVS|OLYMP 5.60 1

Masters 2 (51+), Male-A MAS-2-M-A

32 Lavrenchenko, Kostiantyn UKR - TPVS|OLYMP 6.33 1

Pair - Class "A" Club

Children (6-11), M/F-A CH-P-A

33 Boianov, Veselin TC 'Force-2004' 1

Hristova, Nikol TC 'Force-2004'

Cadets (12-14), M/F-A CAD-P-A

34 Dimitrova, Martina hemus (1) 1

Yanev, Konstantin TC 'Force-2004' (1)

35 Cakova, Mila hemus (2) 2

Stefanov, Kristian  hemus (2)

36 Abud, Shadi condor2000 (1) DSQ

Dimitrova, Viktoria condor2000 (1)

Seniors1(18-30), M/F-A SEN1-P-A

37 Borisova, Iva Sparta Sofia (1) 1

Nikolov, Petar Sparta Sofia (1)

Juniors (15-17), M/F-A JUN-P-A

38 Borisova, Asya  Sparta Sofia (1) 1

Penchev, Teodor  Sparta Sofia (1)

39 Dobrev, Yordan BUL - hemus (1) 2

Petrova, Militsa BUL - hemus (1)

Senior 2A(31+), M/F-A SEN2-P-A

40 Boianova, Kalina TC 'Force-2004' (1) 1

Mitcov, Borislav TC 'Force-2004' (1)

Team - Class "A"

Cadets (12-14), Male-A CAD-T-M-A

Stefanov, Kristian hemus (1)

41 Abud, Shadi condor2000 (1) 1

Yanev, Konstantin TC 'Force-2004' (1)

Cadets (12-14), F-A CAD-T-F-A

Cakova, Mila BUL - hemus (1)

42 Dimitrova, Martina BUL - hemus (1) 1

Koleva, Svetlozara BUL - hemus (1)

Juniors (15-17), F-A JUN-T-F-A

Sarbinova, Presiana BUL - Fire (1)

Tsankova, Nia BUL - Fire (1) 1

Vekova, Viktoria BUL - Fire (1)

Seniors 1 (18-30), Male-A SEN-T-M-A

Nikolov, Petar Sparta Sofia (1)

Penchev, Teodor Sparta Sofia (1) 1

Ugrinski, Petar Sparta Sofia (1)

Seniors1 (18-30), F-A SEN-T-F-A

Petrova, Maria BUL - Fire (1)

Petrova,Styliana BUL - Fire (1) 1
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Popova, Silvia BUL - Fire (1)

Senior 2A (31+), M-A SEN2-T-M-A

Dimitorv, Rumen  hemus (1)

Hristov, Biser TC 'Force-2004' (1) 1

Mitcov, Borislav TC 'Force-2004' (1)

Freestyle-Individual - Class "A"

Under 17 (0-16), Male-A U17-M-A

47 Ugrinski, Petar BUL - Sparta Sofia 3.73 1

Over 17 (17+), Male-A O17-M-A

47 Nikolov, Petar BUL - Sparta Sofia 3.83 1

Under 17 (0-16), F-B U17-F-B

49 Kuznetsova, Kateryna UKR - TPVS|OLYMP 2.93 1

Under 17 (0-16), Male-C U17-M-B

50 Kuznetsov, Kostiantyn UKR - TPVS|OLYMP 2.50 1

Under 17 (0-16), F-C U17-F-B

51 Omelian, Yeva UKR - TPVS|OLYMP 3.76 1

Freestyle-Pair

Under 17 (0-16), M/F-A P-U17-A

Borisova, Asya  Sparta Sofia (1) 1

Ugrinski, Petar  Sparta Sofia (1)

Over 17 (17+), M/F-A P-O17-A

Borisova, Iva Sparta Sofia (1) 1

Nikolov, Petar Sparta Sofia (1)

Under 17 (0-16), M/F-C P-U17-B

Kuznetsov, Kostiantyn UKR (1) 1

Omelian, Yeva UKR (1)

Freestyle-Team mix

Over 12 (12+), M/F-A Team Mix -O12

Nikolov, Petar Sparta Sofia (1)

Penchev, Teodor Sparta Sofia (1)

Ugrinski, Petar Sparta Sofia (1) 1

Borisova, Asya Sparta Sofia (1)

Borisova, Iva Sparta Sofia (1)

Individual - Class "B" Club

Children 1 (6-8), Male-B CH1-M-B

56 Kolev, Natan TC 'Force-2004' 4.90 1

57 Georgiev, Stefan TC 'Force-2004' 4.43 2

Children2 (9-11), Male-B CH2-M-B

58 Margenov, Alex Sparta Sofia 5.13 1

59 Pavlov, Ivan  TC 'Force-2004' 4.90 2

60 Minkov, Momchil Barin 4.50 3

61 Ivanov, Viktor  TC 'Force-2004' 4.37 4

62 Cakov, Nikola hemus 4.20

63 Iribadjakov, Denis hemus 4.20

64 Koldzhiev, Martin SC PHOENIX 4.00
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65 Longinov, Dimitar  hemus 3.83

66 Vladimirov, Grigor hemus 3.73

67 Hadjiivanov, Pavel  condor2000 3.33

Children 2 (9-11), F-B CH2-F-B

68 Gurova, Dariya BUL - Sparta Sofia 4.77 1

69 Mitova, Lea BUL - Sparta Sofia 4.53 2

70 Aleksandrova, Svetla BUL - hemus 4.40 3

71 Krusteva, Elena BUL - hemus 4.33 4

72 Cheshmedjieva, Boriana BUL - Sparta Sofia 4.00

73 Boyanova, Valeriya BUL - Sparta Sofia 3.83

Cadets (12-14), Male-B CAD-M-B

74 Todorov, Hristo TC 'Force-2004' 4.90 1

75 Andreev, Andrei TC 'Force-2004' 3.63 2

Cadets (12-14), F-B CAD-F-B

76 Kuznetsova, Kateryna UKR - TPVS|OLYMP 5.50 1

77 Orfeeva, Tsvetelina SC PHOENIX 4.60 2

78 Valcheva, Yana SC PHOENIX 4.13 3

Juniors (15-17), Male-B JUN-M-B

79 Atanasov , Dimitar Sparta Sofia 5.57 1

Juniors (15-17), F-B JUN-F-B

80 Doncheva, Anna  Sparta Sofia 5.30 1

Seniors (18+), Female-B SEN-F-B

81 Rumenova, Teodora Invicta 4.13 1

Pair -Class "B"

Children (6-11), M/F-B CH-P-B

Margenov, Alex Sparta Sofia (1) 1

Mitova, Lea Sparta Sofia (1)

Krusteva, Elena BUL - hemus (2) 2

Vladimirov, Grigor BUL - hemus (2)

Aleksandrova, Svetla BUL - hemus (1) 3

Longinov, Dimitar BUL - hemus (1)

Juniors (15-17), M/F-B JUN-P-B

Atanasov , Dimitar Sparta Sofia (3) 1

Doncheva, Anna Sparta Sofia (3)

Team - Class "B"

Children (6-11), Male-B CH-T-M-B

Georgiev, Stefan TC 'Force-2004' (1)

Ivanov, Viktor TC 'Force-2004' (1) 1

Kolev, Natan TC 'Force-2004' (1)

Children (6-11), Female-B CH-T-F-B

Cheshmedjieva, Boriana Sparta Sofia (1)

Gurova, Dariya Sparta Sofia (1) 1

Mitova, Lea Sparta Sofia (1)

Cadets (12-14), Male-B CAD-T-M-B

Andreev, Andrei TC 'Force-2004' (1)
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Pavlov, Ivan TC 'Force-2004' (1) 1

Todorov, Hristo TC 'Force-2004' (1)

Individual - Class "C" Club

Children 1 (6-8), Male-C CH1-M-C

89 Milanov, Radoslav Sparta Sofia 3.33 1

Children 1 (6-8), F-C  CH1-F-C

90 Koleva, Martina BUL - condor2000 4.03 1

91 Petrova, Gergana BUL - condor2000 4.00 2

92 Damianova, Martina BUL - Sparta Sofia 3.97 3

93 Milanova, Lea BUL - Sparta Sofia 3.70 4

Children 2 (9-11), Male-C CH2-M-C

94 Kuznetsov, Kostiantyn UKR - TPVS|OLYMP 5.00 1

95 Milanov, Mihail BUL - Sparta Sofia 4.10 2

96 Toshev, Tsvetan BUL - SC PHOENIX 3.93 3

97 Videnov, Emil BUL - SC PHOENIX 3.83 4

98 Nikolov, Plamen BUL - Invicta 3.37

Children2 (9-11), F-C  CH2-F-C

99 Omelian, Yeva UKR - TPVS|OLYMP 5.13 1

100 Antonova, Miraya SC PHOENIX 4.87 2

101 Markina, Mariia UKR - TPVS|OLYMP 4.63 3

102 Fornajieva, Violeta  Sparta Sofia 4.40 4

103 Rageva, Katerina  Sparta Sofia 3.60

Cadets (12-14), Male-C CAD-M-C

104 Lavrenchenko, Ivan UKR - TPVS|OLYMP 4.30 1

105 Telipko, Dmytro UKR - TPVS|OLYMP 4.10 2

106 Hamza, Zein Condor2000 3.53 3

Juniors (15-17), F-C JUN-F-C

107 Karanacheva, Gergana SC PHOENIX 4.23 1

Seniors A2 (31-40), M-C SEN-A2-M-C

108 Stoev, Dobrоmir SC PHOENIX 3.80 1

Pair

Children (6-11), M/F-C CH-P-C

Kuznetsov, Kostiantyn UKR-TPVS|OLYMP(1) 1

Omelian, Yeva UKR-TPVS|OLYMP(1)

Damianova, Martina Sparta Sofia (3) 2

Milanov, Radoslav Sparta Sofia (3)

Fornajieva, Violeta Sparta Sofia (2) 3

Milanov, Mihail Sparta Sofia (2)

Cadets (12-14), M/F-C CAD-P-C

Markina, Mariia UKR-TPVS|OLYMP(2) 1

Telipko, Dmytro UKR-TPVS|OLYMP(2)

Team

Children (6-11), Female-C CH-T-F-C

Damianova, Martina Sparta Sofia (2)

Milanova, Lea Sparta Sofia (2) 1
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Rageva, Katerina Sparta Sofia (2)

Cadets (12-14), Male-C CAD-T-M-C

Kuznetsov, Kostiantyn UKR-TPVS|OLYMP(1)

Lavrenchenko, Ivan UKR-TPVS|OLYMP(1) 1

Telipko, Dmytro UKR-TPVS|OLYMP(1)

Place Club total Score
1 Sparta Sofia 106

2 TC 'Force-2004' 71

3 UKR-TPVS/OLYMP 45.5

4 Hemus 36

5 Fire 29

6 Condor 2000 10

7 Invicta 3.5

8 SC PHOENIX 3

9 AHIL 1

10 Barin 0.5
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